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1426 Pinery Cres

Joshua Creek Oakville ON L6H 735

Details:

List Price: $1,498,000

Sq Ft: 3000-3500
Bedrooms: 4

Bathrooms: 4

Building Type: House

Style: Detached

Storeys: 2

Exterior Finish: Brick, Stone
Land Size: 53.25 x 114.83 Feet
Basement: Part Fin, W/O
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

il _ Heart Of Prestigious Joshua Creek Community.
- " : ~ 4 Premium Lot W/Walk-Out Basement & Tranquil
Backyard. Gorgeous Ballantry 4 Bdrm Executive Home
Apx. 3,145 Sq. Ft. Functional & Spacious Floor Plan, 9
Ft Ceilings Thruout Main FIr, Hdwd Flrs, Circular Stairs
From Top To Bsmt.

Main Flr. Office/Den, 3 Full Baths On 2nd Level, Master
W/ Spacious 5Pc Ensuite, Multiple Bay Windows, Large
Skylight, Plaster Crown Moldings, Wainscotting, S/S
Appls & More!.

New S/S Fridge, S/S Gas Stove, B/l Dw , Washer,
Dryer, Cac, Cvac, Alarm, New Furnace, Hwt Owned, All
Elfs, Potlights & Window Cvrgs. Top Private & Public
Schools (Highly Ranked Iroquois Ridge Hs & Joshua
Creek Es), Hwy 403,407 & Qew.

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 276-8784
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